

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:	17-58	390	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/12/	2017			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	2/14/	2017			Final action:	2/14/2017	
Enactment date:	2/14/	2017			Enactment #:	2017-39	
Title:	A Resolution providing guidance regarding the proposed amendments to the Comprehensive Plan and Zoning Code creating the North Ponce de Leon Boulevard residential infill regulations.						
				the N	North Ponce de L	eon Boulevard residential infill reg	gulations.
				g the N	North Ponce de L	eon Boulevard residential infill req	gulations.
Sponsors:				g the №	North Ponce de L	eon Boulevard residential infill reo	gulations.
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:				g the №	North Ponce de L	eon Boulevard residential infill reo	gulations.
Sponsors: Indexes:	and 2		de creating	g the №	North Ponce de L	eon Boulevard residential infill re	gulations.
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	and 2	Zoning Co	de creating Signed	g the №	North Ponce de L		gulations.